elekronbaal.com.au
2info@elekronbaal.com.au  |  Tel 02 72301357
Features
• Compliant to AS/NZ 61439.3
• IP55 protection
• 1.5 mm Electro-Galvanized steel construction
• Suitable for indoor/ undercover outdoor
   installation

• safety caps for unused outgoings
• Tested with ABB S200 series circuit breakers
Electrical characteristics
• Rated Current of the assembly
   InA = 160A- RDF= 0.6
• Chassis Short Circuit withstand strength Icw
   :25KA/0.1S
• Main Switch Short Circuit withstand strength
   Icw :3 KA/1s
• Rated current of an outgoing circuit Inc : 63 A
• operational Voltage Ue : 230/415Vac
• insulation voltage Ui : 500Vac
• impulse withstand voltage Uimp : 4KV
• frequency Fn : 50HZ
Number of poles Part number Height A (MM)
24 160DB55-24-M 750
36 160DB55-36-M 850
48 160DB55-48-M 1000
60 160DB55-60-M 1100
72 160DB55-72-M 1200
Elekron Baal 160A Distribution Boards
(160DB55 Series)
elekronbaal.com.au
3info@elekronbaal.com.au  |  Tel 02 72301357